
Teaneck General Election 2025
Total Prov. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Governor Ciattarelli 6240 107 135 150 285 344 104 83 156 266 559 699 699 802 55 70 365 31 60 378 247 341 119 126 59
Sherrill 10947 135 437 611 527 513 406 498 467 557 345 304 162 320 560 789 387 384 650 551 526 247 581 510 480

Assembly D37 Navarro 5152 86 124 126 247 287 101 76 131 242 447 522 518 660 54 66 305 28 55 303 219 269 114 120 52
Meehan 4960 81 114 115 250 274 97 77 117 234 445 499 510 636 50 54 292 25 59 301 206 267 102 112 43
Haider 10144 121 398 567 473 480 388 466 425 505 321 295 157 307 517 726 339 360 595 519 477 239 544 496 429
Park 10307 125 404 575 488 491 384 467 440 528 326 299 164 313 526 723 347 353 597 529 494 246 552 502 434

BC Commisioner Costa 3983 70 116 118 201 200 89 77 112 191 345 383 346 478 57 62 242 33 53 255 149 140 112 105 49
Dinice 3857 65 109 109 197 191 80 75 107 187 341 374 343 469 47 57 234 35 52 248 145 137 103 104 48
Slowikowsk 3905 66 115 112 197 196 89 75 109 192 348 378 345 476 48 52 231 31 56 252 143 136 108 106 44
Sullivan 11643 138 399 567 548 581 393 458 449 573 467 502 410 547 513 710 423 346 602 582 567 407 537 500 424
Amoroso 11655 140 404 572 533 581 393 468 448 567 472 506 402 539 522 716 425 348 600 578 563 401 549 501 427
Ortiz 11575 139 396 561 545 578 390 463 444 562 456 499 401 535 515 715 424 353 595 584 560 397 539 500 424

Teaneck BOE Marte 5602 83 282 381 264 303 236 260 205 259 120 162 80 125 319 452 179 165 286 257 257 115 289 281 242
Ha 5565 79 264 332 306 298 226 245 254 341 188 150 94 171 212 255 165 170 299 305 271 133 304 318 185
Williams 6609 82 273 391 307 304 268 310 236 299 149 166 76 172 432 600 235 223 408 298 284 146 337 316 297
Robinson 6018 65 148 187 301 304 150 157 190 252 346 372 373 484 209 282 219 191 276 300 280 354 196 168 214
Laners 5555 86 60 100 266 316 60 53 135 240 568 660 645 781 54 62 291 22 60 377 216 318 65 80 40
Angel 5496 80 55 92 271 328 61 49 133 238 576 658 653 784 41 46 285 21 58 378 212 313 66 71 27

Total Prov. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Voters 17434 247 583 771 819 862 530 596 630 833 907 1005 865 1126 632 877 766 428 722 939 779 599 717 654 547
Registered 32077 1199 1573 1376 1426 1069 1191 1261 1424 1439 1706 1523 1988 1211 1766 1716 877 1397 1559 1339 1004 1460 1331 1242
Turnout 54% 49% 49% 60% 60% 50% 50% 50% 58% 63% 59% 57% 57% 52% 50% 45% 49% 52% 60% 58% 60% 49% 49% 44%



Teaneck General Election 2025
Total Prov. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Governor Ciattarelli 6133 107 135 150 285 344 104 83 156 266 559 699 699 802 55 70 365 31 60 378 247 341 119 126 59
36% 43% 23% 19% 35% 40% 20% 14% 25% 32% 62% 70% 81% 71% 9% 8% 48% 7% 8% 40% 32% 57% 17% 19% 11%

Sherrill 10812 135 437 611 527 513 406 498 467 557 345 304 162 320 560 789 387 384 650 551 526 247 581 510 480
63% 55% 75% 79% 64% 60% 77% 84% 74% 67% 38% 30% 19% 28% 89% 90% 51% 90% 90% 59% 68% 41% 81% 78% 88%

Assembly D37 Navarro 5066 86 124 126 247 287 101 76 131 242 447 522 518 660 54 66 305 28 55 303 219 269 114 120 52
29% 35% 21% 16% 30% 33% 19% 13% 21% 29% 49% 52% 60% 59% 9% 8% 40% 7% 8% 32% 28% 45% 16% 18% 10%

Meehan 4879 81 114 115 250 274 97 77 117 234 445 499 510 636 50 54 292 25 59 301 206 267 102 112 43
28% 33% 20% 15% 31% 32% 18% 13% 19% 28% 49% 50% 59% 56% 8% 6% 38% 6% 8% 32% 26% 45% 14% 17% 8%

Haider 10023 121 398 567 473 480 388 466 425 505 321 295 157 307 517 726 339 360 595 519 477 239 544 496 429
58% 49% 68% 74% 58% 56% 73% 78% 67% 61% 35% 29% 18% 27% 82% 83% 44% 84% 82% 55% 61% 40% 76% 76% 78%

Park 10182 125 404 575 488 491 384 467 440 528 326 299 164 313 526 723 347 353 597 529 494 246 552 502 434
59% 51% 69% 75% 60% 57% 72% 78% 70% 63% 36% 30% 19% 28% 83% 82% 45% 82% 83% 56% 63% 41% 77% 77% 79%

BC Commisioner Costa 3913 70 116 118 201 200 89 77 112 191 345 383 346 478 57 62 242 33 53 255 149 140 112 105 49
23% 28% 20% 15% 25% 23% 17% 13% 18% 23% 38% 38% 40% 42% 9% 7% 32% 8% 7% 27% 19% 23% 16% 16% 9%

Dinice 3792 65 109 109 197 191 80 75 107 187 341 374 343 469 47 57 234 35 52 248 145 137 103 104 48
22% 26% 19% 14% 24% 22% 15% 13% 17% 22% 38% 37% 40% 42% 7% 6% 31% 8% 7% 26% 19% 23% 14% 16% 9%

Slowikowsk 3839 66 115 112 197 196 89 75 109 192 348 378 345 476 48 52 231 31 56 252 143 136 108 106 44
22% 27% 20% 15% 24% 23% 17% 13% 17% 23% 38% 38% 40% 42% 8% 6% 30% 7% 8% 27% 18% 23% 15% 16% 8%

Sullivan 11505 138 399 567 548 581 393 458 449 573 467 502 410 547 513 710 423 346 602 582 567 407 537 500 424
67% 56% 68% 74% 67% 67% 74% 77% 71% 69% 51% 50% 47% 49% 81% 81% 55% 81% 83% 62% 73% 68% 75% 76% 78%

Amoroso 11515 140 404 572 533 581 393 468 448 567 472 506 402 539 522 716 425 348 600 578 563 401 549 501 427
67% 57% 69% 74% 65% 67% 74% 79% 71% 68% 52% 50% 46% 48% 83% 82% 55% 81% 83% 62% 72% 67% 77% 77% 78%

Ortiz 11436 139 396 561 545 578 390 463 444 562 456 499 401 535 515 715 424 353 595 584 560 397 539 500 424
67% 56% 68% 73% 67% 67% 74% 78% 70% 67% 50% 50% 46% 48% 81% 82% 55% 82% 82% 62% 72% 66% 75% 76% 78%

Teaneck BOE Marte 5519 83 282 381 264 303 236 260 205 259 120 162 80 125 319 452 179 165 286 257 257 115 289 281 242
32% 34% 48% 49% 32% 35% 45% 44% 33% 31% 13% 16% 9% 11% 50% 52% 23% 39% 40% 27% 33% 19% 40% 43% 44%

Ha 5486 79 264 332 306 298 226 245 254 341 188 150 94 171 212 255 165 170 299 305 271 133 304 318 185
32% 32% 45% 43% 37% 35% 43% 41% 40% 41% 21% 15% 11% 15% 34% 29% 22% 40% 41% 32% 35% 22% 42% 49% 34%

Williams 6527 82 273 391 307 304 268 310 236 299 149 166 76 172 432 600 235 223 408 298 284 146 337 316 297
38% 33% 47% 51% 37% 35% 51% 52% 37% 36% 16% 17% 9% 15% 68% 68% 31% 52% 57% 32% 36% 24% 47% 48% 54%

Robinson 5953 65 148 187 301 304 150 157 190 252 346 372 373 484 209 282 219 191 276 300 280 354 196 168 214
35% 26% 25% 24% 37% 35% 28% 26% 30% 30% 38% 37% 43% 43% 33% 32% 29% 45% 38% 32% 36% 59% 27% 26% 39%

Laners 5469 86 60 100 266 316 60 53 135 240 568 660 645 781 54 62 291 22 60 377 216 318 65 80 40
32% 35% 10% 13% 32% 37% 11% 9% 21% 29% 63% 66% 75% 69% 9% 7% 38% 5% 8% 40% 28% 53% 9% 12% 7%

Angel 5416 80 55 92 271 328 61 49 133 238 576 658 653 784 41 46 285 21 58 378 212 313 66 71 27
32% 32% 9% 12% 33% 38% 12% 8% 21% 29% 64% 65% 75% 70% 6% 5% 37% 5% 8% 40% 27% 52% 9% 11% 5%

Total Prov. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Voters 17187 247 583 771 819 862 530 596 630 833 907 1005 865 1126 632 877 766 428 722 939 779 599 717 654 547
Registered 32077 1199 1573 1376 1426 1069 1191 1261 1424 1439 1706 1523 1988 1211 1766 1716 877 1397 1559 1339 1004 1460 1331 1242
Turnout 54% 49% 49% 60% 60% 50% 50% 50% 58% 63% 59% 57% 57% 52% 50% 45% 49% 52% 60% 58% 60% 49% 49% 44%


